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74AC374SCX
Part Number
Manufacturer
Description

Quantity Available

Datasheets

74AC374SCX Price

74AC374SCX

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

IC FF D-TYPE SNGL 8BIT 20SOIC

959 pcs in stock

74AC374SCX.pdf

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

Technical Information of 74AC374SCX

Manufacturer Part Number

Manufacturer

Package / Case

Voltage - Supply

Trigger Type

Packaging

Output Type

Operating Temperature

Number of Bits per Element

Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL)

Lead Free Status / RoHS Status

74AC374SCX

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
Tape & Reel (TR)

2V~6V

Positive Edge

Tape & Reel (TR)

Tri-State, Non-Inverted

-40°C ~ 85°C (TA)
8
1 (Unlimited)

Lead free / RoHS Compliant

Function Standard
Current - Output High, Low 24mA, 24mA
Base Part Number 74AC374

Category

Description

Quantity Available

Type

Series

Package / Case

Other Names

Number of Elements

Mounting Type

Max Propagation Delay @ V, Max CL

Input Capacitance

Current - Quiescent (Iq)

Clock Frequency

74AC374SCX Details PDF

GET A QUOTE

Integrated Circuits (ICs)

IC FF D-TYPE SNGL 8BIT 20SOIC
959

D-Type

74AC

20-SOIC (0.295", 7.50mm Width)

74AC374SCX-ND
74AC374SCXTR

Surface Mount
9.5ns @ 5V, 50pF
4.5pF

40pA

155MHz

74AC374SCX 959pcs New and Original in Stock, Find 74AC374SCX Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order 74AC374SCX with warrantied and
confidence. RFQ 74AC374SCX : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for 74AC374SCX
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74AC374SJX SOP5.2

Description

IC FF D-TYPE SNGL 8BIT 20SOP

IC FF D-TYPE SNGL 8BIT 20SO

74AC377 NS

IC FF D-TYPE SNGL 8BIT 20TSSOP

74AC374 NS

IC FF D-TYPE SNGL 8BIT 20SOIC

IC OCT TRANSP LATCH 3ST 20SOP

IC FF D-TYPE SNGL 8BIT 20DIP

IC FF D-TYPE SNGL 8BIT 20TSSOP

IC FF D-TYPE SNGL 8BIT 20SOP

IC FF D-TYPE SNGL 8BIT 20SOIC

74AC374SJX SOP5.2 FAIRCHILD

IC FF D-TYPE SNGL 8BIT 20TSSOP

IC FF D-TYPE SNGL 8BIT 20TSSOP

IC FF D-TYPE SNGL 8BIT 20SOP

IC FF D-TYPE SNGL 8BIT 20SOIC

IC FF D-TYPE SNGL 8BIT 20DIP

IC LATCH OCTAL D 3STATE 20-TSSOP

74AC374M ST

IC FF D-TYPE SNGL 8BIT 20TSSOP

Manufacturer

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

STMicroelectronics

NS

STMicroelectronics

NS

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

FAIRCHILD

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

STMicroelectronics

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

STMicroelectronics

ST

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

Quantity

500 pcs

500 pcs

10 pcs

500 pcs

35 pcs

2000 pcs

1439 pcs

500 pcs

600 pcs

930 pcs

45 pcs

1515 pcs

2100 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

868 pcs

785 pcs

74AC374SCX Stock
74AC374SCX Inventory
Inquiry 74AC374SCX

74AC374SCX Datasheet

74AC374SCX Price
74AC374SCX Digikey
74AC374SCX Image

Download 74AC374SCX Datasheet

74AC374SCX Electronics
Supplier 74AC374SCX
74AC374SCX Picture

Manufacturer

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
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